
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Punta del Este, Uruguay 24 Feb-3 Mar 2018 Red Clay $50000,0
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB
2 SRB

3 ARG
4 ITA

5

6

7 WC URU
8 6 ITA

9 4 SVK
10 URU

11 ESP
12 ARG

13

14 WC ARG

15 BOL
16 5 ITA

17 7 ESP
18 WC ESP

19 CHI
20 SRB

21 ARG
22 POR

23 FRA
24 3 SVK

25 8 ARG
26 KAZ

27 BEL
28

29 ESP
30 WC URU

31 ESP
32 2 POR
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RANK POINTS

1 90 80

2 122 48

3 132 29

4 149 15

5 159 6

6 171 0

7 177

8 185

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Poncho Ayala

Punta Open 2018

BAGNIS, Facundo

MARTIN, Andrej

KOVALIK, Jozef

GIANNESSI, Alessandro

BOLELLI, Simone

TABERNER, Carlos

QUARTER-FINALIST

www.ATPWorldTour.com

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND $520,0

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

$1460,0

SEMI-FINALIST $2510,0

SECOND ROUND $860,0

Martin Cuevas (307)

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

BOLELLI, Simone

HERAS, Patricio

DJERE, Laslo

SOUSA, Pedro

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST $4240,0

DJERE, Laslo

KRSTIN, Pedja

ARGUELLO, Facundo

GAIO, Federico

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

MARESCA, Santiago

GIANNESSI, Alessandro

KOVALIK, Jozef

CUEVAS, Martin

MARTI, Javier

COLLARINI, Andrea

DELLIEN, Hugo

BOURGUE, Mathias

MARTIN, Andrej

TABERNER, Carlos

GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel

GARIN, Christian

ZEKIC, Miljan

ANDREOZZI, Guido

MONTEIRO, Joao

BAGNIS, Facundo

POPKO, Dmitry

DE GREEF, Arthur

QUALIFIER

LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

XIVILLER, Nicolas

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

SOUSA, Pedro

WINNER $7200,0

http://www.atpworldtour.com/#

