

CITY, COUNTRY  
Punta del Este, Uruguay

TOURNAMENT DATES  
24 Feb-3 Mar 2018

SURFACE  
Red Clay

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY  
\$50000,0

STATUS NAT **MAIN DRAW SINGLES**

1	<b>1</b>	<b>SRB DJERE, Laslo</b>			
2		SRB KRSTIN, Pedja			
3		ARG ARGUELLO, Facundo			
4		ITA GAIO, Federico			
5		QUALIFIER			
6		QUALIFIER			
7	<b>WC</b>	URU MARESCA, Santiago			
8	<b>6</b>	<b>ITA BOLELLI, Simone</b>			
9	<b>4</b>	<b>SVK KOVALIK, Jozef</b>			
10		URU CUEVAS, Martin			
11		ESP MARTI, Javier			
12		ARG COLLARINI, Andrea			
13		QUALIFIER			
14	<b>WC</b>	ARG HERAS, Patricio			
15		BOL DELLIEN, Hugo			
16	<b>5</b>	<b>ITA GIANNESI, Alessandro</b>			
17	<b>7</b>	<b>ESP TABERNER, Carlos</b>			
18	<b>WC</b>	ESP GIMENO-TRAVER, Daniel			
19		CHI GARIN, Christian			
20		SRB ZEKIC, Miljan			
21		ARG ANDREOZZI, Guido			
22		POR MONTEIRO, Joao			
23		FRA BOURGUE, Mathias			
24	<b>3</b>	<b>SVK MARTIN, Andrej</b>			
25	<b>8</b>	<b>ARG BAGNIS, Facundo</b>			
26		KAZ POPKO, Dmitry			
27		BEL DE GREEF, Arthur			
28		QUALIFIER			
29		ESP LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique			
30	<b>WC</b>	URU XIVILLER, Nicolas			
31		ESP ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe			
32	<b>2</b>	<b>POR SOUSA, Pedro</b>			

ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

	SEEDED PLAYERS	RANK	PRIZE MONEY	POINTS	ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS	WITHDRAWALS
1	DJERE, Laslo	90	WINNER	\$7200,0	80	
2	SOUSA, Pedro	122	FINALIST	\$4240,0	48	
3	MARTIN, Andrej	132	SEMI-FINALIST	\$2510,0	29	
4	KOVALIK, Jozef	149	QUARTER-FINALIST	\$1460,0	15	
5	GIANNESI, Alessandro	159	SECOND ROUND	\$860,0	6	
6	BOLELLI, Simone	171	FIRST ROUND	\$520,0	0	
7	TABERNER, Carlos	177				
8	BAGNIS, Facundo	185				
FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com						
LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE			Martin Cuevas (307)		CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Poncho Ayala	